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23 March 2022
NOTICE
All the students of UG programme are hereby informed that, A survey on
Financial Literacy among the under graduate students is conducted by department

of Economics through google form. The link of the survey is to be available on

your compulsory English class whatsapp group.

So, make response on it and participate in the survey.
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Report- ‘Financial Literacy Survey’

» Period - March 2022
» Objective- To understand the financial literacy among UG students.

» Method — Questioner method

» Survey Conducted by — B.A. III (Students of Economics dpt.)

» Link - https://forms.gle/RvglcxzpxZL4ppK39

> No. of Respondents - 371
B.A. 68
B.Com 94
B.Sc. 120
B.B.A. 19
| B.C.A. | 56
| Other 14

» Major Findings : -

| Respondents with facility of Percentage
I Saving Account 86.1
| Credit Card 24.4
| Debit Card 49.6
| PAN Card 64.9
| Insurance Policy 17.3
{ Use of Google Pay/ Paytm/any other e payment 58.6
| Check Book 29.5
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265 more responses are hidden

Class [0 copy

371 responses

® BA.
@® B.Com
@ B.Sc
@ BBA
@BCA
@ Other

Year O copy

371 responses

@ First Year
@ Second Year
@ Third year

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Dc1giiwWVh8uZUOOhST3CdbX0bVI-0atDZDKIPqcbG4/viewanalytics 11/15
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Gender

371 responses

64.4%

Age

371 responses

58.5%

Marital status

371 responses

97.6%

000

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Dc1giiwWVh8uZUOOhST3CdbX0bVI-0atDZDKIPqcbG4/viewanalytics

O copy
@ Male
@ Female

D copy
@ below 20
@ above 20

O copy
@ Married
@ Unmarried
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belong to ... [0 copy
371 responses
@ Rural area
@ semi urban area
20.8% @ urban area
Family Income (per annum0 D copy
371 responses
@ Less than 1 Lakh
@ 1 lakh to 2.5 lakh
@ 2.5 lakh to 5 lakh
@ above 5 lakh
Financial literacy
have you heard of, or learned about, the following terms? Wrefterdas! |_|:| Copy

DI HhedT / STl gl Ubed 3HTad fdval ATfgd 318 d ...

B Never heard of it ¢t Uhal ST MMM Heard of it, but | don't recall the meaning/ Y& d 3118 TUT HIfgd T8
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Interest payment  compound Interest Money Value Real Value didd Financial Market
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Dc1giiwWVh8uZUOOhST3CdbX0bVI-0atDZDKIPqcbG4/viewanalytics 13/15
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what you have from the following things?@'ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmw |_D Copy
TS S 3Med ?

353 responses

Saving Account
Credit Card
Debit Card
PAN Card —229 (64.9%)

D Mat Account

304 (86.1%)
86 (24.4%)

Insurance Policy
Driving Licence

Google Pay/ Paytm/any... 207 (58.6%)

Check Book —104 (29.5%)
0 100 200 300 400
To what extent do you agree with the following statements? JTeid I_D Copy
iRl SMYuT febdud W Hd SMTETd ?

I Disagree 3i¥gdd MMM agree TgHd [0 Strongly agree U;Uf?l: HeHd
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Google Forms
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Dc1giiwWVh8uZU0OhST3CdbX0bVI-0atDZDKIPqcbG4/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
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